
Leechpool Caterpillar Nursery 

& After-School Club 

 

 

‘A happy place to grow and learn’ 

TERM DATES 2021 - 2022 

 
 
Autumn Term 2021 

 
Starts: Thursday 2nd September 
 
Monday 6th September “Welcome day” – New nursery starters only (After-School 
Club open) 
 
Tuesday 7th September 1st day of term for all nursery children 
 
Half term: Monday 25th October to Friday 29th October 
 
Ends: Friday 17th December 
 

 
 
Spring Term 2022 

 
Starts: Tuesday 4th January 
 
Half term: Monday 21st February to Friday 25th February 
 
Ends: Friday 8th April 
 

 
Summer Term 2022 

 
Starts: Monday 25th April 
 
Half term: Monday 30th May to Friday 3rd June 
 
Ends: Friday 15th July (Nursery) 
           Friday 22nd July (After-School Club) 
 

 

 
INSET DAY / NURSERY & AFTER-SCHOOL CLUB CLOSURE DATES 2021 – 2022 

 
Inset Day 1                                     Thursday 2nd September 2021 
Inset Day 2                                     Friday 3rd September 2021 
Inset Day 3                                     Friday 22nd October 2021 
Inset Day 4                                     Monday 28th February 2022 
Inset Day 5                                     Monday 6th June 2022 
 
Early May Bank Holiday              Monday 2nd May 2022 
 
 

 

NURSERY & AFTER-SCHOOL CLUB ARE CLOSED ON BANK HOLIDAYS AND INSET DAYS 


